
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Project Kickoff Meeting Mon 6/18/18 Mon 6/18/18

2 Owner Provided Data Mon 6/18/18 Mon 6/18/18

3 Site Analysis, BISD- Input Meeting & Requirement/Recommendations Mon 6/18/18 Fri 7/20/18

4 Site Analysis, General Site Plan Concept for COBI Mon 7/23/18 Tue 7/24/18

5 Site Analysis, COBI- General Planning Meetings Wed 7/25/18 Tue 7/31/18

6 Site Analysis, COBI Pre-Application Submittal&Meeting Fri 8/17/18 Thu 9/6/18

7 Public Outreach, Committee Selection Mon 6/18/18 Tue 6/26/18

8 Public Outreach, Prep for Meeting Mon 6/18/18 Tue 6/26/18

9 Public Outreach, User Group Committee Meetings (2) Wed 6/27/18 Tue 7/10/18

10 Public Outreach, Findings Analysis Wed 7/11/18 Tue 7/17/18

11 Conceptual Design, Design Alternatives Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/28/18

12 Progress Presentation, Board Meeting Thu 9/6/18 Thu 9/6/18

13 Conceptual Design, Incorporate Board Comments Fri 9/7/18 Wed 9/12/18

14 Construction Cost Estimates Thu 9/13/18 Wed 10/3/18

15 Facility Components, Assessment Thu 10/4/18 Wed 10/10/18

16 Operational Study Thu 9/13/18 Wed 10/3/18

17 Funding Study Thu 10/4/18 Wed 10/17/18

18 Final Report, Draft Presentation to Project Team Thu 10/18/18 Thu 10/18/18

19 Final Report, Incorporate Project Team Comments Fri 10/19/18 Tue 10/23/18

20 Final Report, Assembly Wed 10/24/18 Tue 10/30/18

21 Final Report, Presentation to Board Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/1/18
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